

3125 West Executive Parkway
Lehi, UT 84043
Automated Phone Ordering System (800) 880-1549
Order Entry (800) 371-2928 Distributor Network Services (800) 371-3515
Fax Line (385) 265-4451
International Fax (801) 418-8800

COMMISSION CHECK RELEASE FORM

Check one box only:

•
☐ I authorize Young Living® Essential Oils to withhold my entire monthly commission check, which is applied to my account as credit.* This will remain in effect until further written notice is provided to Young Living® Essential Oils.
☐ I authorize Young Living® Essential Oils to withhold \$ from my monthly commission check, which is applied to my account as credit.* This will remain in effect until further written notice is provided to Young Living® Essential Oils.
Please discontinue withholding any previously specified sum of my monthly commission check and applying it to my account as credit. This will remain in effect until further written notice is provided to Young Living® Essential Oils.
Name
Member NumberDate
Signature

Note: Form must be received by Young Living® no later than the 6th day of the month in which checks will be sent. If received after this time, request will go into effect for the following month.

* All credits left on accounts will begin to accrue a maintenance fee after one hundred eighty (180) days from the issuance of the credit. The maintenance fee will be 10% or \$10.00, whichever is greater.